Elitserien/Lag SM MX 2008

den 15 juni 2008

Klubb

SMK Eksjo
Vasteras MK
Kils MK MC
Gota MS

Jarva MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
MC Alingsas
SMK Kristianstad
Stenungsund MS
Tibro MK
Huskvarna MK
Linkdpings MS

Lagtabell

Forarpoang
583
576
502
504
471
408
359
333
323
295
224
250

Lagpoédng
67
65
57
53
52
40
33
28
26
21
14
12
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